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GARAGE PARKING FEES

In the event of a concert at the Pavilion, guests
will need to let the parking attendant know they
are attending an event at the hotel and they will

be advised to park on the 4t floor of the garage.

The Hotel and Town Center Garage are
connected by the sky bridge shown in blue
above. The sky bridge connects from the 4t
floor of the garage, to the 3" floor of our Hotel.

Valet — Overnight $26.00
Self — Overnight $18.00
Event Valet Parking $22.00

0.1 Hours
1 to 2 Hours

2 to 3 Hours
3 to 4 Hours
Over 4 Hours

HOURLY SELF PARKING FEES

$6.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$22.00

Houston/Bush
Intercontinental
Airport
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